Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:05 Casement 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 133.18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 15:35 Windsor |Grandee 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 138.18
Single 30th 15:30 Herecomesthe 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 143.18
Newmarket sun
(July)
Single 30th 13:55 Chester |Urban Aspect 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 143.18
Single 30th 13:45 Lake Volta 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 126.53
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 16:40 Ode To 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 131.53
'Yarmouth Autumn
Single 29th 16:30 Sharja Silk 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136.53
Doncaster
Single 29th 16:10 Lady Freyja 12.00 5.00 Win 1 44.00 141.53
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 15:10 Fresh Terms 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.53
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 14:10 Laubali 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 102.53
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 18:10 Leicester|Love Your 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.53
\Work
Single 28th 18:00 Hamilton |Four Kingdoms 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 112.53
Single 28th 17:30 Joegogo 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.53
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 19:20 Bath Secretfact 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - 117.53
Single 27th 17:00 Carlisle [Kalagia 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 117.53
Single 25th 19:40 Windsor |Music Society 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 107.53
Single 25th 15:15 Myroundorurs 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 112.53
Southwell
Single 24th 16:30 Procedure 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.53
Pontefract
Single 24th 15:30 Amuletum 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 122.53
Pontefract
Single 24th 14:40 Newton 9.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 127.53
\Worcester Geronimo
Single 24th 14:20 Hexham |Vino's Choice 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.53
Single 24th 14:00 Posh Perfect 17.00 5.00 Win 1 72.00 96.53
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:15 Redcar [Aljady 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 24.53
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Marnie James 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.03
Single 23rd 14:55 Ayr Oasis Fantasy 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.03
Single 22nd 20:00 Homeopathic 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 17.03
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 14:55 Redcar |Angelina D'Or 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.4699999999
9999
Single 22nd 13:50 Redcar |Go Annie Go 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.53
Single 21st 20:55 Lingfield |Fresh Terms 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 9.53
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:20 Richenza 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:55 Ripon Daira Prince 3.75 5.00 Win 1 9.63 14.53
Single 21st 14:45 Ripon  |Computable 3.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.9
Single 20th 19:50 Ripon Fabulous Red 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.9
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:05 Uttoxeter|River Of 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 14.9
Intrigue
Single 19th 19:30 Beverley |EIl Astronaute 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.9
Single 19th 18:10 Brighton |Nayslayer 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.9
Single 18th 18:50 Meerpat 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.9
Nottingham
Single 18th 14:00 Ayr Gunnabedun 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 29.9
Single 17th 16:25 Salisbury|Shabaaby 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.9
Single 17th 16:10 Dawn Dancer 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 34.9
Doncaster
Single 16th 20:40 Leicester|Esspeegee 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 2.4
Single 16th 18:10 Leicester|Chaleur 2.00 5.00 Win 1 4.75 7.4
Single 16th 16:10 Bath Poet's Society 3.00 5.00 Win 1 7.00 2.65
Single 16th 15:50 Sandown|Myboyhenry 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.35
Single 15th 19:40 Eden Rose 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.65000000000
Goodwood 001
Single 14th 19:45 Uttoxeter|Lets Go 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.65
Dutchess
Single 13th 16:40 Haydock |[Amourice 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.65
Single 13th 15:10 Haydock |Caradoc 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.65
Single 12th 18:40 Alf 'N' Dor 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.65
Southwell
Single 11th 20:10 Final 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.65
Pontefract
Single 11th 16:00 Brighton |Tawaafoq 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 30.65
Single 11th 15:15 Jeannot De 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.65
\Worcester Nonant
Single 11th 15:00 Brighton |Lady Of Petra 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.65
Single 10th 16:20 Edged Out 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.65
Goodwood
Single 9th 16:40 Catterick |Outside Inside 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.65
Single 9th 16:20 Angel Gabrial 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.65
Musselburgh
Single 9th 15:10 Ballistic 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.65
Musselburgh
Single 8th 19:40 Reckless Wave 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.65
Goodwood
Single 8th 16:20 Dance On The 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.65
Wolverhampto |Day
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:50 Tha'lr 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.65
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:00 Carlisle |Belated Breath 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.65
Each Way 7th 19:00 Sandown|Bombastic 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 65.65
Single 7th 15:40 Ripon Storm Ahead 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.65
Single 7th 15:20 Tyrsal 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.65
Yarmouth
Single 7th 15:10 Ripon Mulligatawny 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.65
Single 6th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Onelasthand 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.65
Single 6th 15:25 Navan |Kodi Koh 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.65
Single 5th 20:05 Awesome 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.65
Southwell Rosie
Single 5th 15:45 Fontwell |According To 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 100.65
Harry
Single 4th 15:10 Leicester|Di Fede 6.00 5.00 Win 1 17.50 105.65
Single 4th 14:50 Newton |Braavos 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.15
Abbot
Single 3rd 15:55 Master Of 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 93.15
Fakenham Finance
Single 3rd 15:40 Perth Caius Marcius 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.15
Single 2nd 20:10 Lingfield |Our 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.15
Oystercatcher
Single 2nd 14:50 Exhort 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.15
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14:15 No Lippy 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 88.15

Musselburgh




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 17:20 Market |Rear Admiral 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.65
Rasen

Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Lake Volta 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 80.65

Single 1st 16:10 Catterick |Brockholes 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 30.65

Single 1st 16:00 Market |Bodega 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 22.5
Rasen

Single 1st 13:40 Market |Out Of Style 19.00 5.00 Non-runner - 0
Rasen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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